BACHS Private Fee Schedule 1 January 2024

		Consultation	Discounted		_	_		
Activity	Item Number	Fee (Private)	Fee (Pension)	Medicare Rebate	Gap (Private)	Gap (Pension)		
General Practitioner								
Short Consultation	3	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$18.95	\$36.05	\$36.05		
Standard Consultation	23	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$41.40	\$53.60	\$33.60		
Long Consultation	36	\$145.00	\$115.00	\$80.10	\$64.90	\$34.90		
Prolonged Consultation	44	\$190.00	\$160.00	\$118.00	\$72.00	\$42.00		
		Proced	ures					
Activity	ltem Number	Consultation Fee (Private)	Discounted Fee (Pension)	Medicare Rebate	Gap (Private)	Gap (Pension)		
Swift Clinic INR Immunisation (Prolia, Depo, B12 etc.)	3	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$18.95	\$16.05	\$16.05		
Simple Dressing	3 Plus Simple Dressing	\$18.85 + \$30.00	\$18.95 + \$30.00	\$18.95	\$30.00	\$30.00		
Complex Dressing	23 Plus Complex Dressing	\$41.40 + \$50.00	\$41.20 \$50.00	\$41.40	\$50.00	\$50.00		
Dressing Materials Supplied by Patient	23 Bulk Bill							
Ear Syringe	23	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$41.40	\$53.80	\$33.60		
ECG During GP Consultation	3 or 23 Plus 11707	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$20.25	\$36.00	\$36.00		
Spirometry	3 or 23 Plus 11506	\$48.50	\$48.50	\$19.20	\$29.30	\$29.30		

		T	I	I		
Vaccination	3 or 23					
(Travel or any private	Plus					
vaccines purchased by	Vaccine					
us or the patient)	Fee					
Except for Q Fever						
Allergy Injections	23	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$41.40	\$53.60	\$33.60
		Nurse Prac	titioner			
		Consultation	Discounted			
Activity	Item Number	Fee (Private)	Fee (Pension)	Medicare Rebate	Gap (Private)	Gap (Pension)
Short examination	82200	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$10.55	\$24.45	-
	0=200	700.00	755755	7 - 2 - 2 - 2	7=	
Standard Consultation	82205	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$23.05	\$41.95	\$21.95
< 20 mins						
Standard Consultation	82210	\$85.00	\$65.00	\$42.70	\$42.30	\$22.30
> 20 mins		,	,	, ,	,	,
Long Consultation > 40 mins	82215	\$105.00	\$85.00	\$64.50	\$40.50	\$20.50
P						
	Women	's Health (With	General Practi	tioner)		
		Consultation	Discounted			
Activity	Item	Fee	Fee	Medicare	Gap	Gap
Activity	Number	(Private)	(Pension)	Rebate	(Private)	(Pension)
Antenatal	16500	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$51.90	\$48.10	\$48.10
Antenatai	10300	7100.00	7100.00	751.50	740.10	740.10
Postnatal Attendance	16407	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$78.95	\$21.02	\$21.05
Delivery Management	16590					
Plan	Bulk Bill					
Implanon In	14206	\$200.00	N/A	\$39.20	\$200.00	
Implanon Out	30062	\$250.00		\$66.85	\$250.00	
Implanon In and Out		\$400.00			\$400.00	
Mirena (IUD) In	35503	\$300.00	N/A	\$88.25	\$300.00	
Mirena (IUD) out	23 or 36	7500.00	N/A	700.23	7500.00	
Mirena replacement	250130	\$400.00			\$400.00	
iiii cha replacement		γ -100.00			γ - 100.00	
		Pre Employme				

Activity	Item Number	Consultation Fee (Private)	Discounted Fee (Pension)	Medicare Rebate	Gap (Private)	Gap (Pension)
Screening for the	Item 3 or	\$50+ GST				
presence of Alcohol	23 for					
and Other Drugs	patient					
(AOD)	+					
	\$50 for					
	employer					
Standard Pre-		\$195+ GST				
employment Medical						
		Othe	er			
A -11 - 11 -		Consultation	Discounted			
Activity	Item Number	Fee (Private)	Fee (Pension)	Medicare Rebate	Gap (Private)	Gap (Pension)
Medical License Checks	100111				_	_
Medical License	Number	(Private)	(Pension)	Rebate	(Private)	(Pension)